
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-10 - PABLO ALVEAR -
12:27:56.897 1 5:00.969 28.348 37 93 19

12:29:43.127 2 1:46.230 80.316 35 93 19

12:31:31.347 3 1:48.220 78.839 44 96 19

12:33:18.212 4 1:46.865 79.839 35 92 19

12:35:01.164 5 1:42.952 82.874 38 91 19

12:36:42.907 6 1:41.743 83.858 37 92 19

L3-05 - AULD ANDSLOW -
12:27:53.183 1 4:57.938 28.637 36 87 19

12:29:42.528 2 1:49.345 78.028 36 88 19

12:31:29.442 3 1:46.914 79.802 36 89 19

12:33:14.652 4 1:45.210 81.095 35 87 19

12:34:59.238 5 1:44.586 81.579 34 90 19

12:36:41.885 6 1:42.647 83.120 37 87 19

L3-13 - LEI TIAN -
12:30:27.303 1 1:47.774 79.166 58 104 19

12:32:12.909 2 1:45.606 80.791 52 106 19

12:33:56.489 3 1:43.580 82.371 55 108 19

12:35:39.616 4 1:43.127 82.733 52 103 19

L3-25 - BO BIN -
12:28:01.727 1 5:05.264 27.950 49 108 19

12:29:52.539 2 1:50.812 76.995 44 104 19

12:31:38.447 3 1:45.908 80.560 41 99 20

12:33:25.092 4 1:46.645 80.004 46 101 19

12:35:10.566 5 1:45.474 80.892 44 99 19

12:36:54.265 6 1:43.699 82.277 41 99 19

RP-10 - DEVIN STRANGE -
12:30:21.904 1 1:55.084 74.137 71 101 19

12:32:12.351 2 1:50.447 77.250 65 101 19

12:34:00.553 3 1:48.202 78.853 68 102 19

12:35:45.630 4 1:45.077 81.198 64 101 19

12:37:32.145 5 1:46.515 80.101 68 100 19

L3-09 - BRET BATCHELOR -
12:28:01.618 1 5:04.766 27.995 28 98 19

12:29:55.369 2 1:53.751 75.006 37 101 19

12:31:44.550 3 1:49.181 78.145 35 96 19

12:33:37.714 4 1:53.164 75.395 50 98 19

12:35:28.915 5 1:51.201 76.726 37 100 19

12:37:15.211 6 1:46.296 80.266 38 98 19

L3-03 - JOE BLASIUS -
12:32:09.981 1 1:53.338 75.279 73 105 19

12:33:58.535 2 1:48.554 78.597 66 103 19

12:35:44.918 3 1:46.383 80.201 80 104 19

12:37:31.229 4 1:46.311 80.255 75 103 19

L3-11 - ED BESON -
12:30:39.589 1 5:04.528 28.017 10 59 19

12:32:30.694 2 1:51.105 76.792 10 61 19

12:34:18.437 3 1:47.743 79.188 9 61 19

12:36:05.610 4 1:47.173 79.610 11 60 19

L3-20 - MARTIN LITTLE -
12:27:55.458 1 4:59.617 28.476 43 103 19

12:29:42.732 2 1:47.274 79.535 43 102 19

L3-08 - SHELDON NELSON -
12:25:25.906 1 2:15.265 63.076 11 78 19

12:30:37.504 2 5:11.598 27.381 11 80 19

12:32:29.796 3 1:52.292 75.980 12 80 19

12:34:19.567 4 1:49.771 77.725 9 81 19

12:36:08.410 5 1:48.843 78.388 10 79 19

L2-37 - CHRIS KIMBALL -
12:30:26.616 1 1:59.048 71.669 10 55 19

12:32:20.614 2 1:53.998 74.843 11 52 19

12:34:13.765 3 1:53.151 75.404 8 58 19



12:36:05.366 4 1:51.601 76.451 9 63 19

L3-17 - GRANT BERGFELD -
12:30:39.437 1 5:04.837 27.989 40 100 19

12:32:33.195 2 1:53.758 75.001 38 100 19

12:34:25.744 3 1:52.549 75.807 38 99 19

12:36:19.269 4 1:53.525 75.155 37 101 19

L3-153 - IGOR STEPANENKO -
12:25:27.170 1 2:13.534 63.894 52 120 19

12:27:59.775 2 2:32.605 55.909 58 118 19

12:30:08.295 3 2:08.520 66.387 50 120 19

12:32:10.377 4 2:02.082 69.887 82 124 19

12:34:09.981 5 1:59.604 71.335 49 118 19

12:36:07.624 6 1:57.643 72.525 56 123 19

L3-23 - SAHAR ZVIK -
12:33:36.100 1 2:05.650 67.903 64 105 19

12:35:40.139 2 2:04.039 68.785 60 104 19

12:37:40.126 3 1:59.987 71.108 62 104 19

L3-14 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
12:33:35.816 1 2:04.827 68.351 47 96 19

12:35:39.780 2 2:03.964 68.826 43 98 19

12:37:39.778 3 1:59.998 71.101 41 101 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 01:01 PM


